
NOTICE OF SCHEDULED MEETINGS OF WAUKEGAN TOWNSHIP FOR 2014 

Notice is hereby given that Waukegan Township shall hold meetings at the times given below for 
the purpose herein after stated: All meetings are to be held at the Waukegan Township Supervisor’s 
Office, Conference Room, 149 South Genesee Street, Waukegan, Illinois at 5:00pm with exception 
of the Annual Meeting which is held at Park Place Senior Center 414 South Lewis, Waukegan. 

Purpose: A public hearing on the Annual Town and Road & Bridge Budge appropriation Ordinance 
(said document to be on file for public inspection and study 30 days prior to this hearing). 

Hearing for Tentative Town Budget & Appropriation Ordinance: 
Thursday, February 27th, 2014 at 5:00pm 

 

Hearing for Tentative Road & Bridge Budget - Appropriation Ordinance: 
Thursday, February 27th, 2013 at 5:10pm 

 
Annual Town Meeting:  Tuesday, April 8, 2014 at 6:30pm. 
Meeting will be held at Park Place, 414 South Lewis Avenue, Waukegan, IL 
Purpose: To transact all annual township business as required by law. 
 
Meeting to adopt 2014 Levy for Town: December 22, 2014 at 5:00pm 
Meeting to adopt 2014 Levy for Road & Bridge: December 22, 2014at 5:00pm 
 

2014 TOWN BOARD MEETING 

Meets the 2nd and 4th Thursday of the month at 5:00pm, at the Waukegan Township Supervisor’s 
Office unless otherwise indicated. 

Thursday, January 9 Thursday, January 23 
Thursday, February 13 Thursday, February 27 
Thursday, March 13 Thursday, March 27 

Tuesday, April 8 – Park Place Thursday, April 24 
Thursday, May 8 Thursday, May 22 
Thursday, June 12 Thursday, June 26 
Thursday, July 10 Thursday, July 24 

Thursday, August 14 Thursday, August 28 
 Monday, September 11 Thursday, September 25 

Thursday, October 9 Thursday, October 23 
Thursday, November 13 Monday, November 24 
Thursday, December 11 Monday, December 22 

 


